PRE-SUBMISSION CONFERENCE
ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

August 21, 2018

PARTICIPANT

Carina E. Sanchez

ORGANIZATION

Public Building Commission

PROJECT

TIME LOCATION

' PBC Boardrom, 2nd Floor :
11:00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60602

PR EMAIL o

TITLE

Executive Director

Construction Cost Estimating Services - PS3008

FACILITATOR

Patricia Montenegro

carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

INITIALS

Lori Ann Lypson

Public Building Commission

Chief Operating Officer

lori.lypson@cityofchicago.or

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org %
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org m

Elizabeth Scanlan

Public Building Commission

Deputy Managing Architect

elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Planning & Design

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org ;
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org %,___

Jesus (Jesse) Rodriguez

Public Building Commission

Manager of Compliance

jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org
- A - Deputy Director of Procurement/ - ; ;
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Catract Officer patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commission

Procurement Coordinator

minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org
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Construction Cost Estimating Services - PS3008

DATE TIME LOCATION

PBC Boardroom, 2nd Floor
11:00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60602

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION } TITLE ‘

FACILITATOR

August 21, 2018 Patricia Montenegro

EMAIL ‘ INITIALS

Public Bgilding Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission
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Construction Cost Estimating Services - PS3008
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Boardroom, 2nd Floor
August 21, 2018 11:00 a.m. - 50 West Washington Street Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602 -

GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION | PHONE INITIALS
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PROJECT

Construction Cost Estimating Services - PS3008

LOCATION

PBC Boardroom, 2nd Floor
50 West Washington Street

DATE TIME

FACILITATOR

Patricia Montenegro

August 21, 2018 11:00 a.m.

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION

- GENERAL

Chicago, IL 60602

PHONE
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PROJECT

Construction Cost Estimating Services - PS3008

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Boardroom, 2nd Floor
August 21, 2018 11:00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602

GENERAL |
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE - INITIALS
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Construction Cost Estimating Services - PS3008
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Boardroom, 2nd Floor
August 21, 2018 11:00 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Patricia Montenegro
Chicago, IL 60602

GENERAL |
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE ; INITIALS
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